

12
1-12-08

Massage Ordinance changes as adopted by Council:

Page 2, line 25:

Strike "9:00 p.m." and insert "11:00 p.m."

Page 3, line 13:

After "contract" insert "(including employees of a contractor)"

Page 8, line 3:

After "establishments" insert "shall not operate before 6:00 a.m . or after 9:00 p.m."

Strike "facility" and insert "facilities"

Page 8, line 5:

Strike "9:00 p.m." and insert "11:00 p.m."